

Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details

File #: 09-1484 Version: 1 Name: Title I Multiple Years of Improvement Award -

Lincoln Elementary School

Type: Resolution Status: Closed

File created: 5/13/2009 In control: State Administrator and/or Board of Education

On agenda: Final action: 5/13/2009

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Joint Adoption by the State Administrator and Board of Education of Resolution No. 0809-0203 -

Recognizing and Honoring Lincoln Elementary School, as receiptant of the Title I Multiple Years of

Improvement (5 Years) Award.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 09-1484 - TITLE I MULTIPLE YEARS OF IMPROVEMENT AWARD - LINCOLN ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL, 2. 09-1484 - TITLE I MULTIPLE YEARS OF IMPROVEMENT AWARD - LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, 3. 09-1484 - TITLE I MULTIPLE YEARS OF IMPROVEMENT AWARD - LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, 4. 09-1484 - TITLE I MULTIPLE YEARS OF IMPROVEMENT

AWARD - LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, 5. 09-1484 -

Title I Multiple Years of Improvement Award - Lincoln Elementary School.pdf

Contact: Troy.Flint@ousd.k12.ca.us

Date Ver. Action By Action Security

5/13/2009 1 State Administrator and/or Board of Education Presentation/Acknowledgment Made